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MAPLE SYRUP:  Production, Price and Value, 1998 - 2000 
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MAPLE SYRUP:  Sales Percentages, New England, 1998 - 1999 
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MAPLE SYRUP:  Prices by Type of Sales and Size of Container, 1998 - 1999 

 
STATE 

& 
YEAR 

 
Retail 

 
Wholesale 

 
Bulk 

 
All Sales 

gallon 
equivalent 

price 1/ Gal 
½ 

Gal Quart Pint 
½ 

Pint Gal 
½ 

Gal Quart Pint 
½ 

Pint 

Grade A 
Grade 
B & C 

All 
Grades 

light 
amber 

med 
amber 

dark 
amber  

 
 

Dollars Per Container 
 

Dollars Per Pound 2/ 
 

Dollars  
Connecticut 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
1998 

 
34.30 

 
19.60 

 
11.40 

 
7.10 

 
4.65 

 
33.90 

 
18.20 

 
10.10 

 
5.60 

 
3.65 

 
1.60 

 
1.83 

 
1.60 

 
1.38 

 
1.70 

 
41.10  

1999 
 

36.40 
 

20.60 
 

12.00 
 

7.00 
 

4.70 
 

30.20 
 

11.90 
 

9.10 
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