Maple Syrup

June 13, 2000

A special "THANK YOU" goes to New England producers and buyers 5 .402 (u)0.6 (y)5.8 e f* /P ()0.5 /P <</MCID32

All national reports and state-level newsletters, such as this, are available on the Internet. National Reports can be ordered by calling 1-800-999-6779. How can you get these reports electronically? * All national reports and state newsletters are available on the Internet. * For free national e-mail reports, send a message to: usda-reports@usda.mannlib.cornell.edu and in the body, type: lists

For free state newsletters, such as this, send a message to: nass-state-releases@news.usda.gov and in the body, type:

subscribe new-eng-all-reports OR lists for other states.

MAPLE SYRUP: Production, Price and Value, 1998 - 2000

		Production	Average Gallon Equivalent Price of All Sales ^{1/}	Value of Production
STATE	1998	.4 626.8		

lune 13, 2000 – 3



	Retail					Wholesale				Bulk						
STATE & YEAR	Gal	¹ ∕₂ Gal	Quart	Pint	½ Pint	Gal	½ Gal	Quart	Pint	¹ ∕₂ Pint	light amber	Grade A med amber	dark amber	Grade B & C	All Grades	All Sales gallon equivalent price ^{1/}
	Dollars Per Container Dollars Per Pound ^{2/}									Dollars						
Connectio	cut															
1998	34.30	19.60	11.40	7.10	4.65	33.90	18.20	10.10	5.60	3.65	1.60	1.83	1.60	1.38	1.70	41.10
1999	36.40	20.60	12.00	7.00	4.70	30.20	11.90	9.10								

MAPLE SYRUP: Prices by Type of Sales and Size of Container, 1998 - 1999





